3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

! stETH
I FLOKI
I FLOKI
I SUI

I SUI

I SUI

I BONE

! SHIBA

op

p.top

GNOSIS-CHAIN
0xa538d34307cabe7f3f75df078531dc4ac7f1fbab

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

100,000.000000000000000000 REWARDS
1.000000000000000000 5000$ REWARDS
0.000000000000000001 TO CLAIM 5000% REWARDS
0.000000000000000002 r]

3,000.000000000000000000 $ CLAIM ON:
[web3sui.lol]

0.000000000000003000 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lat ]

200,000.000000000000000000 REWARDS
1.000000000000000000 5000$ REWARDS
0 op

0 p.top
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xa538d34307cabe7f3f75df078531dc4ac7f1f6ab

Token

op

LiquidEther

LiquidEther

# Date & time

1 2024-06-30

00:52:30

2 2024-06-23

09:29:40

3  2024-06-23

09:29:00

4 2024-06-19

03:12:55

Balance
0 op
0p

0 p.top

Reward at tether-nft.com

ether.com

ether.com

Claim $ARB at findarb.xyz

Reward at tether-nft.com

Reward at tether-nft.com

Transaction Id

Ox88da7alcfdf793%af0al

0d253f7bf5fcb6576d2f46e

cOfce9523t3359dfedb2db

Oxffacf9f73b4d8096b797

baa970da33b1c033e36380

621aa5h8bc94454f7b31ab

Oxfl2ee564dah026918cfc

8hcla70cal3ef00f1295560

6470ca83edbachBaba27f7

0x3d91038974d8644376fe

3a101798769fb7e45dc8dc

2a49ac7de?405bd4ch3f0c

Amount

+ 0.0000000000000030
00 $ CLAIM ON: [
adrpsui.lat ]

+ 0.0000000000000000
01 TO CLAIM 5000%
REWARDS

+ 0.0000000000000000
02 r]

+ 100,000.0000000000
00000000 REWARDS
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x88da7a0cfdf7939af0a15d253f7bf5fc6576d2f46ec0fce9523f3359dfe3b2db
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x88da7a0cfdf7939af0a15d253f7bf5fc6576d2f46ec0fce9523f3359dfe3b2db
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x88da7a0cfdf7939af0a15d253f7bf5fc6576d2f46ec0fce9523f3359dfe3b2db
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xffacf9f73b4d8096b797baa970da33b1c033e36380621aa5b8bc94454f7b31ab
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xffacf9f73b4d8096b797baa970da33b1c033e36380621aa5b8bc94454f7b31ab
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xffacf9f73b4d8096b797baa970da33b1c033e36380621aa5b8bc94454f7b31ab
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf12ee564dab026918cfc8bc1a70ca3ef00f12955606470ca83edbacb0aba27f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf12ee564dab026918cfc8bc1a70ca3ef00f12955606470ca83edbacb0aba27f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf12ee564dab026918cfc8bc1a70ca3ef00f12955606470ca83edbacb0aba27f7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3d91038974d8644376fe3a101798769fb7e45dc8dc2a49ac7de9405bd4cb3f0c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3d91038974d8644376fe3a101798769fb7e45dc8dc2a49ac7de9405bd4cb3f0c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x3d91038974d8644376fe3a101798769fb7e45dc8dc2a49ac7de9405bd4cb3f0c

Date & time

2024-06-19
02:53:45

2024-06-19
02:53:35

2024-06-18
16:51:30

2024-06-18
16:51:25

2024-06-09
03:03:40

Date & time

2024-06-09
02:56:00

2024-05-30
06:04:15

2024-05-29
00:59:35

Transaction Id

Ox88e0cfl1168edS5ff4430e

4cbebeads4alsb67933282

c517f291b3a811fbadb9f6

0x4825804958a6c0fedsS7a

14c2c9bc841a8b04494697

4dfbdea5clb66a34ccf0586

Oxf20dbb0b0b1563056e73

71e7d9d605c6a85a285a03

82449f3755f5caf88295c3

0x942177cSb30cadal2de4

4f0ca80f4chb2f1c57e8198

d1b33a7129b7e74bf67557

Ox5ca02b3ec32bbh8093577

22cd2bal34ce70afcacb7el

326f655aae58381e5afebd

Transaction Id

Ox8cad4bd690b0decladaa

3dadedaB9824c3as537as56d

e4cfb69730chbfaeba245hb

0x0576db81f5abh986bd98b

09009a8ddla74e79d192ab

73d5d97cf5ee442256903a

Oxa487c9cfe94111225144

cdf5af952945eelb8e2e48

aa770ebf77bc277%9a2e605

Amount

+ 3,000.000000000000
000060 $ CLAIM ON:
[web3sui.lol]

+1.0000000000000000
00 5000$ REWARDS

+ 100,000.0000000000
00000000 REWARDS

+ 100,000.0000000000
00000000 REWARDS

+1.0000000000000000
00 5000$ REWARDS

Amount

+ 1 op

+1p

+ 1 p
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x88e0cf1168ed5ff4430e4c6e6ea444a15667933282c517f291b3a811f6adb9f6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x88e0cf1168ed5ff4430e4c6e6ea444a15667933282c517f291b3a811f6adb9f6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x88e0cf1168ed5ff4430e4c6e6ea444a15667933282c517f291b3a811f6adb9f6
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4825804958a6c0fed57a14c2c9bc841a8b044946974dfbdea5c166a34ccf0586
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4825804958a6c0fed57a14c2c9bc841a8b044946974dfbdea5c166a34ccf0586
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4825804958a6c0fed57a14c2c9bc841a8b044946974dfbdea5c166a34ccf0586
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf20dbb0b0b1563056e7371e7d9d605c6a85a285a0382449f3755f5caf88295c3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf20dbb0b0b1563056e7371e7d9d605c6a85a285a0382449f3755f5caf88295c3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf20dbb0b0b1563056e7371e7d9d605c6a85a285a0382449f3755f5caf88295c3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x942177c5b30cada12de44f0ca80f4cb2f1c57e8198d1b33a7129b7e74bf67557
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x942177c5b30cada12de44f0ca80f4cb2f1c57e8198d1b33a7129b7e74bf67557
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x942177c5b30cada12de44f0ca80f4cb2f1c57e8198d1b33a7129b7e74bf67557
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5ca02b3ec32bb809357722cd2ba34ce70afcac67e1326f655aae58381e5afe6d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5ca02b3ec32bb809357722cd2ba34ce70afcac67e1326f655aae58381e5afe6d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x5ca02b3ec32bb809357722cd2ba34ce70afcac67e1326f655aae58381e5afe6d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8cad4bd690b0dec1a4aa3da3eda09824c3a537a56de4cfb69730cbbfaeba245b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8cad4bd690b0dec1a4aa3da3eda09824c3a537a56de4cfb69730cbbfaeba245b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8cad4bd690b0dec1a4aa3da3eda09824c3a537a56de4cfb69730cbbfaeba245b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0576db81f5ab986bd98b09009a8dd1a74e79d192ab73d5d97cf5ee442256903a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0576db81f5ab986bd98b09009a8dd1a74e79d192ab73d5d97cf5ee442256903a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0576db81f5ab986bd98b09009a8dd1a74e79d192ab73d5d97cf5ee442256903a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa487c9cfe941f1225144cdf5af952945ee1b8e2e48aa770ebf77bc2779a2e605
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa487c9cfe941f1225144cdf5af952945ee1b8e2e48aa770ebf77bc2779a2e605
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa487c9cfe941f1225144cdf5af952945ee1b8e2e48aa770ebf77bc2779a2e605

Date & time

2024-05-28
06:24:40

2024-05-24
09:13:10

2024-05-22
02:26:35

2024-05-21
09:48:15

Date & time

2024-05-30
11:41:00

2024-05-28
12:11:50

2024-05-28
06:36:50

2024-05-28
06:29:15

Transaction Id

0x931e1647391f9155f14a

9dcf7f46ddb02b698d4700

412015ece9b173f44ch112

Oxbd107a9fcfa7ff56363a

6558275b56e315520ea8df

a67263073d8d92ee79713b

0x17824293be91b5e4256¢C

5865037f6d3817falaf98c

e2fbba05117102d12d5627

Ox8fb74e926a56e043ad4c

74f9a2c0d8cdal?d1f2969

d9450abf0c32bd7e3f0a4?2

Transaction Id

0x49e3d1af81804497daca

4750ab165b76d6%9ef275d1

04badSb6hbc92bee27%9af5f1

Oxcc56elfb09ct57¢c202a9

38dé6clfdbaf25el1543ec3?

1b73caa717e75ba9dca?2bd

0x9dc1b5e549c9580ddafa

81d4251d325c7d0df2lea

079a794524daeb4ff2111c

Oxa5f54aa0d3ch4a5052ed

c3e5ech86e3619743828c0

00b45745fc9fbd33c0810e

Amount

+1p

+ 1 op

+ 1 p.top

+ 1 p.top

Amount

+ 1 Claim $ARB at
findarb.xyz

+ 1 Reward at
tether-nft.com

+ 1 Reward at
tether-nft.com

+ 1 Reward at
tether-nft.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x931e1647391f9155f14a9dcf7f46ddb02b698d4700412015ece9b173f44cb112
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x931e1647391f9155f14a9dcf7f46ddb02b698d4700412015ece9b173f44cb112
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x931e1647391f9155f14a9dcf7f46ddb02b698d4700412015ece9b173f44cb112
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbd107a9fcfa7ff56363a6558275b56e315520ea8dfa67263073d8d92ee79713b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbd107a9fcfa7ff56363a6558275b56e315520ea8dfa67263073d8d92ee79713b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xbd107a9fcfa7ff56363a6558275b56e315520ea8dfa67263073d8d92ee79713b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x17824293be91b5e4256c5865037f6d3817fa1af98ce2fbba05117102d12d5627
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x17824293be91b5e4256c5865037f6d3817fa1af98ce2fbba05117102d12d5627
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x17824293be91b5e4256c5865037f6d3817fa1af98ce2fbba05117102d12d5627
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8fb74e926a56e043ad4c74f9a2c0d8cda19d1f2969d9450abf0c32bd7e3f0a42
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8fb74e926a56e043ad4c74f9a2c0d8cda19d1f2969d9450abf0c32bd7e3f0a42
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8fb74e926a56e043ad4c74f9a2c0d8cda19d1f2969d9450abf0c32bd7e3f0a42
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49e3d1af81804497daca4750ab165b76d69ef275d104bad56bc92bee279af5f1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49e3d1af81804497daca4750ab165b76d69ef275d104bad56bc92bee279af5f1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49e3d1af81804497daca4750ab165b76d69ef275d104bad56bc92bee279af5f1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcc56e1fb09cf57c909a938d6c1fdba025e1543ec371b73caa717e75ba9dca2bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcc56e1fb09cf57c909a938d6c1fdba025e1543ec371b73caa717e75ba9dca2bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xcc56e1fb09cf57c909a938d6c1fdba025e1543ec371b73caa717e75ba9dca2bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9dc1b5e549c9580ddafae81d4251d325c7d0df21ea079a794524daeb4ff2111c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9dc1b5e549c9580ddafae81d4251d325c7d0df21ea079a794524daeb4ff2111c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9dc1b5e549c9580ddafae81d4251d325c7d0df21ea079a794524daeb4ff2111c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa5f54aa0d3cb4a5052edc3e5ecb86e3619743828c000b45745fc9fbd33c0810e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa5f54aa0d3cb4a5052edc3e5ecb86e3619743828c000b45745fc9fbd33c0810e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa5f54aa0d3cb4a5052edc3e5ecb86e3619743828c000b45745fc9fbd33c0810e

Date & time

2024-05-22
02:26:25

2024-05-21
09:48:10

Transaction Id

0x01b6553237d10b5%90a26

d745b210d%a892bec1149d

bc6c7d8b5f7412962968ca

0x6586a25ffb297a%e7de2

623bd14e65b1ce427678f8

2199d0a97270625d54a436

Amount

+ 1 ether.com

+ 1 ether.com
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https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x01b6553237d10b590a26d745b210d9a892bec1149dbc6c7d8b5f74f2962968ca
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x01b6553237d10b590a26d745b210d9a892bec1149dbc6c7d8b5f74f2962968ca
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x01b6553237d10b590a26d745b210d9a892bec1149dbc6c7d8b5f74f2962968ca
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6586a25ffb297a9e7de2623bd14e65b1ce427678f82f99d0a97270625d54a436
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6586a25ffb297a9e7de2623bd14e65b1ce427678f82f99d0a97270625d54a436
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x6586a25ffb297a9e7de2623bd14e65b1ce427678f82f99d0a97270625d54a436

